COCKTAIL MENU

A menu combining tried and tasted favourites, in-house specialities and a few twists using
the finest ingredients and unspoken knowledge. Our cocktail list has come a long way from
the times of just a Cosmopolitan and we hope you enjoy sipping our tipples as much as we
enjoyed making them.

BUDOCK VEAN SPRITZ £13.5
TARQUIN’S GIN, APEROL, GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, FRESH LIME, PROSECCO

Made with our own Budock Vean Gin, this grapefruit-based spritz is a perfect
refresher after a long day at the beach.

CORNISH NEGRONI £12.5
TARQUIN’S CORNISH DRY GIN, ROSSO VERMOUTH, CORNISH APERITIF

A splendid blend of the finest Cornish spirits creates this undeniably scrumptious offering. Just a couple of
hours round trip would see you visit the routes of these three key ingredients. Tarquin’s Dry Gin leads the
way, partnered with a Cornish-blended Aperitif and finished with Sweet Rosso Vermouth. A sweeter mix
than the classic bitter cocktail makes this much more appealing to the casual drinker whilst staying true to
form for those looking for a classic Negroni.

ESPRESSO MARTINI £12.5
ABSOLUT VANILLA VODKA, KAHLUA, ESPRESSO, VANILLA SUGAR SYRUP

Another cocktail favoured by the masses for its creaminess and rich coffee flavour.
The Espresso Martini is never going out of fashion and we make our delicious
cocktail with vanilla vodka and vanilla syrup which works a treat. This is no
ordinary Espresso Martini.

MARGARITA £11.5
OLMECA SILVER TEQUILA, COINTREAU, LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP

One of the most popular cocktails around and made famous by the witchy film Practical Magic with their
midnight Margaritas! Try ours - we make the best version of this cocktail using a quality tequila such as
Olmeca and the industry finest triple sec that is Cointreau. Put some magic into your drinking.

LOW & NON-ALCOHOLIC

No alcohol doesn’t mean boring! We've adapted some of our most popular
cocktails so you can enjoy them anytime.

BUDOCK VEAN SPRITZ £9
LYRE'S ITALIAN SPRITZ (0%), PENTIRE SEAWARD BOTANICAL SPIRIT (0%),
WILD LIFE BOTANICALS NUDE (0.5%), GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, FRESH LIME

A perfect refresher after a day on the beach.

CRANBERRY SOUR £8
CRANBERRY JUICE, LEMON JUICE, LIME JUICE AND VANILLA SYRUP

The Cranberry Sour offers a vibrant and refreshing taste with a perfect balance of tangy and sweet
flavours, making it a delightful choice for any occasion.



DRAUGHTS

CARLSBERG £5.2
PORETTI £5.8
SHIPYARD PALE ALE £6
TRIBUTE £5.8
BUDOCK VEAN CIDER £5.2
GUINNESS £6.2
BOTTLES | CANS

PROPER JOB £5.4
PERONI (GLUTEN FREE) £4.8
CORONA £4.8
BUDWEISER £4.8
FLAVOURED CIDERS - OLD MOUT £6.2
BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECTS (0.5%) £4
CORONA (0%) £4

SPARKING BY THE GLASS

125ML
LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVEE BRUT,
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE £17
PROSECCO SPUMANTE
CA’BOLANI, ITALY £9

ULTRA-LOW SPARKLING WINE

20CL

WILDLIFE BOTANICALS NUDE,
CORNWALL, ENGLAND £10
WHITE BY THE GLASS

175ML
CORETO WHITE, PORTUGAL £7
MIOP ASSO PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY £8
AZABACHE BARREL FERMENTED
WHITE RIOJA, SPAIN £7.5
ORCHARD LANE SAUVIGNON BLANC,
NEW ZEALAND £10.25
RED BY THE GLASS

175ML
CORETO RED, PORTUGAL £7
LA CROIX GRENACHE MERLOT,
FRANCE £8.25
TRUENO MALBEC, ARGENTINA £10.25
WALT PINOT NOIR, GERMANY £9.5
ROSE BY THE GLASS _—

FALLING PETAL ZINFANDEL ROSE, USA  £8
MAISON BADET CLEMENT ROSE,

FRANCE £8.5
WHISPERING ANGEL, FRANCE £13

WINE BY THE GLASS ALSO AVAILABLE IN
125ML & 250ML MEASURE

FOR FULL WINE TASTING NOTES, PLEASE
ASK TO SEE OUR WINE MENU

DRINKS MENU

VODKA

TARQUIN’S CONNIE GLAZE
ABSOLUT
ABSOLUT FLAVOURS

RUM

TARQUIN’S TWIN FIN SPICED RUM
KRAKEN SPICED

HAVANA CLUB 3 YO

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL
HAVANA CLUB 7 YO

LYRE’S WHITE CANE SPIRIT (0%)

GIN

BUDOCK VEAN GIN
HENDRICK’S

PLYMOUTH DRY
PLYMOUTH NAVY
SALCOMBE

TARQUIN’S CORNISH DRY
TARQUIN’S FLAVOURED
MONKEY 47

PENTIRE SEAWARD
BOTANICAL SPIRIT (0%)

WHISKY

(25ML)

£4.5
£4.5
£4.5

(25ML)

£4.5
£5.2
£4.5
£5.2
£6
£4

(25ML)

£4.5
£5.2
£4.5

£6
£4.8
£5.2
£5.2

£6

£4

(25ML)

SCOTTISH SINGLE MALTS - SPEYSIDE

BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12
BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14

BLENDED SCOTTISH WHISKY
FAMOUS GROUSE

IRISH

JAMESON

TULLAMORE DEW

AMERICAN

JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE HONEY
WOODFORD RESERVE
JAPANESE

HAKUSHU 12

COGNAC

HENNESSY XO
REMY MARTIN VSOP

ARMAGNAC

CASTAREDE BAS ARMAGNAC
JANNEAU

£5.6
£8.5

£5

£4
£5

£4.5
£4.5
£5

£8.5

(25ML)

£18

£5.5

(25ML)

£6.5
£5.5

VERMOUTH (50ML)
APEROL £4.5
CAMPARI £4.5
LILLET BLANC £4.5
EXTRA DRY VERMOUTH £4.5
WHITE VERMOUTH £4.5
ROSE VERMOUTH £4.5
ROSSO VERMOUTH £4.5
LIQUEURS (25ML)

BAILEYS £4.5 (50ML)
CHAMBORD £4.5
COINTREAU £4.5
DISARONNO £4.5
JAGERMEISTER £4.5
KAHLUA £4.5
SOUTHERN COMFORT £4.5
TIA MARIA £4.5
OTHER SPIRITS (25ML)
ARCHERS £4.5
MALIBU £4.5
PERNOD £4.5
PIMM’S CUP, LEMONADE & FRUIT £7
TEQUILA (25ML)
OLMECA ATLOS PLATA £4.5
OLMECA ATLOS REPOSADO £4.5
HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO £2.75
AMERICANO £3.50
CAPPUCCINO, LATTE, FLAT WHITE  £3.75
HOT CHOCOLATE STIRRER £3.75
CORNISH TEA £3.75
CAFETIERE FOR TWO £7
SOFT DRINKS

DRAUGHT PINT/HALF PINT £5/£3
COCA COLA, COKE ZERO,

SCHWEPPES LEMONADE

COCA COLA BOTTLE £3.4
DIET COCA COLA BOTTLE £3.4
COKE ZERO BOTTLE £3.4
120 £3.2
RED BULL £3.2
SPARKLING APPLE £3.4
SPARKLING ORANGE £3.4
SIMPLY FRUITY £2
ELDERFLOWER PRESSE £3.4
GINGER BEER (0%) £3.4
FEVER-TREE MIXERS £3
BOTTLED WATER SMALL £2

BOTTLED WATER LARGE

£3.5



