COCKTAIL MENU

A menu combining tried and tasted favourites, in-house specialities and a few twists using the finest ingredients and unspoken knowledge. Our cocktail list has come a long way from the times of just a Cosmopolitan and we hope you enjoy sipping our tipples as much as we enjoyed making them.

BUDOCK VEAN SPRITZ

TARQUIN'S GIN, APEROL, GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, FRESH LIME, PROSECCO

Made with our own Budock Vean Gin, this grapefruit-based spritz is a perfect refresher after a long day at the beach.

CORNISH NEGRONI

TARQUIN'S CORNISH DRY GIN, ROSSO VERMOUTH, CORNISH APERITIF

A splendid blend of the finest Cornish spirits creates this undeniably scrumptious offering. Just a couple of hours round trip would see you visit the routes of these three key ingredients. Tarquin's Dry Gin leads the way, partnered with a Cornish-blended Aperitif and finished with Sweet Rosso Vermouth. A sweeter mix than the classic bitter cocktail makes this much more appealing to the casual drinker whilst staying true to form for those looking for a classic Negroni.

ESPRESSO MARTINI

ABSOLUT VANILLA VODKA, KAHLUA, ESPRESSO, VANILLA SUGAR SYRUP

Another cocktail favoured by the masses for its creaminess and rich coffee flavour. The Espresso Martini is never going out of fashion and we make our delicious cocktail with vanilla vodka and vanilla syrup which works a treat. This is no ordinary Espresso Martini.

MARGARITA

OLMECA SILVER TEQUILA, COINTREAU, LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP

One of the most popular cocktails around and made famous by the witchy film Practical Magic with their midnight Margaritas! Try ours - we make the best version of this cocktail using a quality tequila such as Olmeca and the industry finest triple sec that is Cointreau. Put some magic into your drinking.

LOW & NON-ALCOHOLIC

No alcohol doesn't mean boring! We've adapted some of our most popular cocktails so you can enjoy them anytime.

BUDOCK VEAN SPRITZ

LYRE'S ITALIAN SPRITZ (0%), PENTIRE SEAWARD BOTANICAL SPIRIT (0%), WILD LIFE BOTANICALS NUDE (0.5%), GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, FRESH LIME

A perfect refresher after a day on the beach.

CRANBERRY SOUR

CRANBERRY JUICE, LEMON JUICE, LIME JUICE AND VANILLA SYRUP

The Cranberry Sour offers a vibrant and refreshing taste with a perfect balance of tangy and sweet flavours, making it a delightful choice for any occasion.

£11.5

£12.5

£9

£13.5

£12.5

DRINKS MENU

DRAUGHTS

CARLSBERG	
PORETTI	
SHIPYARD PALE ALE	
TRIBUTE	
BUDOCK VEAN CIDER	
GUINNESS	

BOTTLES | CANS

PROPER JOB
PERONI (GLUTEN FREE)
CORONA
BUDWEISER
FLAVOURED CIDERS - OLD MOUT
BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECTS (0.5%)
CORONA (0%)

SPARKING BY THE GLASS 125ML

LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVÉE BRUT, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	£17
PROSECCO SPUMANTE CA'BOLANI, ITALY	£9

ULTRA-LOW SPARKLING WINE 20CL

WILDLIFE BOTANICALS NUDE,	
CORNWALL, ENGLAND	

WHITE BY THE GLASS

	175ML
CORETO WHITE, PORTUGAL	£7
MIOP ASSO PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY	£8
ZABACHE BARREL FERMENTED	
WHITE RIOJA, SPAIN	£7.5
ORCHARD LANE SAUVIGNON BLANC,	
NEW ZEALAND	£10.25

RED BY THE GLASS

	175ML
CORETO RED, PORTUGAL	£7
LA CROIX GRENACHE MERLOT,	
FRANCE	£8.25
TRUENO MALBEC, ARGENTINA	£10.25
WALT PINOT NOIR, GERMANY	£9.5

ROSÉ BY THE GLASS

	175ML
FALLING PETAL ZINFANDEL ROSÉ, US	A £8
MAISON BADET CLEMENT ROSÉ,	
FRANCE	£8.5
WHISPERING ANGEL, FRANCE	£13

WINE BY THE GLASS ALSO AVAILABLE IN 125ML & 250ML MEASURE

FOR FULL WINE TASTING NOTES, PLEASE ASK TO SEE OUR WINE MENU

VODKA

£5.2

£5.8

£5.8

£5.2

£6.2

£5.4

£4.8

£4.8

£4.8

£6.2

£4

£4

£10

£6

VODIUI	(ZJML)
TARQUIN'S CONNIE GLAZE ABSOLUT ABSOLUT FLAVOURS	£4.5 £4.5 £4.5
RUM	(25ML)
TARQUIN'S TWIN FIN SPICED RUM KRAKEN SPICED HAVANA CLUB 3 YO HAVANA CLUB AÑEJO ESPECIAL HAVANA CLUB 7 YO LYRE'S WHITE CANE SPIRIT (0%)	£4.5 £5.2 £4.5 £5.2 £6 £4
GIN	(25ML)
BUDOCK VEAN GIN HENDRICK'S PLYMOUTH DRY PLYMOUTH NAVY SALCOMBE TARQUIN'S CORNISH DRY TARQUIN'S FLAVOURED MONKEY 47 PENTIRE SEAWARD BOTANICAL SPIRIT (0%)	£4.5 £5.2 £4.5 £6 £4.8 £5.2 £5.2 £5.2 £6 £4
WHISKY SCOTTISH SINGLE MALTS - SPEYSIE BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12 BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14	(25ML))E £5.6 £8.5
BLENDED SCOTTISH WHISKY Famous grouse	£5
IRISH JAMESON TULLAMORE DEW AMERICAN	£4 £5
JACK DANIELS JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE HONEY WOODFORD RESERVE	£4.5 £4.5 £5
JAPANESE Hakushu 12	£8.5
COGNAC	(25ML)
HENNESSY XO REMY MARTIN VSOP	£18 £5.5
ARMAGNAC	(25ML)
CASTAREDE BAS ARMAGNAC JANNEAU	£6.5 £5.5

VERMOUTH (25ML) (50ML) £4.5 APEROL £4.5 £4.5 CAMPARI £4.5 4.5 LILLET BLANC £4.5 EXTRA DRY VERMOUTH £4.5 £4.5 WHITE VERMOUTH σML) ROSÉ VERMOUTH £4.5 £4.5 ROSSO VERMOUTH £4.5 £5.2 £4.5 LIQUEURS (25ML) £5.2 £6 £4.5 (50ML) BAILEYS £4 £4.5 CHAMBORD COINTREAU £4.5 DISARONNO £4.5 ML) JÄGERMEISTER £4.5 KAHLÚA £4.5 £4.5 SOUTHERN COMFORT £4.5 £5.2 TIA MARIA £4.5 £4.5 £6 £4.8 **OTHER SPIRITS** (25ML) £5.2 £5.2 ARCHERS £4.5 £6 MALIBU £4.5 PERNOD £4.5 £4 PIMM'S CUP, LEMONADE & FRUIT £7

TEQUILA

6	OLMECA ATLOS PLATA	£4.5
5	OLMECA ATLOS REPOSADO	£4.5

(25ML)

£5 HOT DRINKS

£4	ESPRESSO	£2.75
£5	AMERICANO	£3.50
	CAPPUCCINO, LATTE, FLAT WHITE	£3.75
	HOT CHOCOLATE STIRRER	£3.75
4.5	CORNISH TEA	£3.75
24.5	CAFETIERE FOR TWO	£7
£5		

£8.5 SOFT DRINKS

5ML)	DRAUGHT PINT/HALF PINT COCA COLA, COKE ZERO,	£5/£3
.0 M E)	SCHWEPPES LEMONADE	
£18	COCA COLA BOTTLE	£3.4
£5.5	DIET COCA COLA BOTTLE	£3.4
	COKE ZERO BOTTLE	£3.4
	J20	£3.2
5ML)	RED BULL	£3.2
	SPARKLING APPLE	£3.4
£6.5	SPARKLING ORANGE	£3.4
£5.5	SIMPLY FRUITY	£2
	ELDERFLOWER PRESSÉ	£3.4
	GINGER BEER (0%)	£3.4
	FEVER-TREE MIXERS	£3
	BOTTLED WATER SMALL	£2
	BOTTLED WATER LARGE	£3.5